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Organisation’s senior IT staff. 
 
1. Information on the organisation’s senior management team 

Job title  Name   
Head of ICT Services  Sean Nolan  s.nolan@nihe.gov.uk 

IT Manager – Data Analytics  Tara Angell  Tara.angell@nihe.gov.uk 

IT Manager – Architecture & Customer 
solutions   

Richard Bolton  Richard.bolton@nihe.gov.uk 

IT Manager – Applications Support  Ann Rooney  Ann.Rooney@nihe.gov.uk 

IT Manager – Project Delivery Services   Anne Gray  Anne.gray@nihe.gov.uk 

IT Manager – IT Service / Contract 
Management & Cyber Security  

Olivia Cassidy Olivia.cassidy@nihe.gov.uk 
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